

Agency - Ram Nandan Singh

Deo Sarikan P.M. 6.15 y Ad. 10

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

Dhamjaria

19.11.54

100 40 40 50

BIHAR P.W.D.

EE R.W.D. WORK, Aurangabad DIVISION

A.E. Deo. SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No/2747

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) Providing Bench Mark					
Pillar —					
Qty vide TMB, P-2					
2 No @ Rs 2898.32 / No — Rs 5796.64					
2) Providing reference					
Pillar —					
Qty vide TMB, P-2					
06 No.					
@ Rs 1762.71 / No — Rs 10576.26					
3) Clearing & Grubbing					
Road Land —					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
1.12 Hect.					
@ Rs 51133.76 / Hec — Rs 52270.81					
4) Const. of Embankment					
for 100 m lead —					
Qty vide TMB P-22					
827.32 m ³					
@ Rs 131.03 / m ³ — Rs 108404.26					
5) Const. of Subgrade &					
earth shoulder for					
1000 m lead					
Qty vide TMB P-					
399.31 m ³					
@ Rs 176.58 / m ³ — Rs 247090.58					
Continuation					
426137.20					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B/P	426159200
(6) Const. of Sub Grade					
From 100 M Level					
Qty vide TMB P-22					
3285.05 m ³					
@ Rs 141.17/m ³					Rs 460929200
(7) Const. of Curbs					
Sub base					
Qty vide TMB, P-22					
1321.92 m ³					
@ Rs 2227.77/m ³					Rs 294493420
(8) Providing & Laying, Granular					
WBM Granular - 1st					
Qty vide TMB, P-22					
459.00 m ³					
@ Rs 3122.65/m ³					Rs 1423296200
(9) Providing & applying					
Prime Coat					
Qty vide TMB P-25					
6120.00 m ²					
@ Rs 44.87/m ²					Rs 274604200
(10) Providing & applying					
Track Coat					
Qty vide TMB P-25					
6120.00 m ²					
@ Rs 1526/m ²					Rs 93391200
Continuation					5633289200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				Blf	5633289 ⁰⁰
(11) Providing Lining & rolling M/S Sand Surface ---					
Qty vide TMB P-26					
6120.00 m ²					
@ Rs 194.14/m ²					Rs 11881372 ⁰⁰
(12) or Reinforced cement Concrete M15 ---					
Qty vide TMB P-26					
(A) K.M Stone					
3 No @ Rs 1954.48/No					Rs 58635 ⁰⁰
(B) 200 M Stone					
6 No @ Rs 546.20/No					Rs 32772 ⁰⁰
(13) Providing & fixing of Lemo masonry Project					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
4 No. @ Rs 9185.82/No					Rs 367432 ⁰⁰
(14) RCC M15 Boundary Pillars ---					
Qty vide TMB P-26					
72 No @ Rs 460.69/No					Rs 331702 ⁰⁰
(15) Providing & fixing of Traffic Sign Board					
Qty vide TMB P-27					
Continuation					6900479 ⁰⁰

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					516 6900479200
(a) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle					
10 NO @ Rs 3648.19/NO - Rs					3648200
(b) 600 mm Circular					
8 NO @ Rs 4920.11/NO - Rs					39361200
(c) 800 x 600 mm Rectangular					
8 NO @ Rs 6893.08/NO - Rs					55145200
(d) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
6 NO @ Rs 4789.91/NO - Rs					28739200
(e) 900 mm Side Octagon					
2 NO @ Rs 8815.98/NO - Rs					17632200
(16) Providing & Laying Road Marking					
Qty vide TMB P-27					
320.00 m ²					
@ Rs 735.44/m ² - Rs					235341200
(17) Planting of trees					
Qty vide TMB P-27					
160 NO					
@ Rs 815.26/NO - Rs					130442200
(18) Providing & Laying 500 mm Irrigation Pipe					
Qty vide TMB P-6					
50.00 m @ Rs 882.13/m - Rs					44106200
Continuation					7487727200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
d.				B/F	7487727 ⁰⁰
(19) 21/2 m excavation					
for structure of					
foundation					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
134.37 m ³					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³					36727200
(20) providing PCC M15 in					
open foundation					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
22.322 m ³					
@ Rs 4549.81/m ³					101561200

(21) providing PCC M20 in					
Sub structure					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
132.68 m ³					
@ Rs 5292.29/m ³					702181200

(22) providing RCC pipe NPS					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
(a) for 1000 mm dia					
15.00 m					
@ Rs 3638.28/m					81861200

(b) for 600 mm dia					
22.50 m					
@ Rs 970.65/m					21840200

Continuation

8431897500

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B/P 84318972
(23) Painting on Plaster					
Wall including primer					
Qty m ² TMB P-26					
99.36 M ²					
@ Rs 97.19 / M ²					Rs 9657.20
(24) Dismantling of Existing					
Structure					
Qty m ² TMB P-23					
(a) PCC					
5.785 M ³					
@ Rs 484.74 / M ³					Rs 2804.20
(b) Brick Masonry					
170.28 M ³					
@ Rs 231.72 / M ³					Rs 39466.20
(c) Hum pipe up to					
(i) 600 mm dia					
30.00 m @ Rs 174.78 / m					Rs 5243.20
(ii) Above 600 mm to					
900 mm					
20.00 m					
@ Rs 236.34 / m					Rs 4727.20
Continuation					849379420

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D
				73/2
				849379420
Add 13% (G.S.T + LC)				(+)
				110419320
				Ra. 959798720
Less 10% Below				(-)
				95979920
				Ra. 863818820
Less Premium Payable				
				Amount (-)
				614065020
Net Payable Amount				Ra. 249755820

P. Meeth

05/2/22
J. E. Dec

~~15/02/22~~

088
J. K. Singh
2019/22

Ad